Toshiba LT104AD18F00 10.4-inch
SVGA LCD panel
Model LT104AD18F00
Brand TOSHIBA
Category Industrial LCD display
Panel Model LT104AD18F00
Panel size 10.4 inch
Resolution 800(RGB)*600 SVGA
Display Mode TN,Normally White,Transmissive
Active area 211.2*158.4 mm
Outline 242*185 mm
Contrast Ratio 400:1(typ.)
Display Colors 262K(6-bit)
Response Time 8/17(typ.))(tr/td)
Viewing Angle 60/60/50/50(typ.))(CR?10)(L/R/U/D)
Lamp Type WLED
Signal Interface LVDS(1 ch,6-bit), 20 pins
Input Voltage 3.3V(typ.))
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about LT104AD18F00. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-30.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)